IRNG-PC1-18
CWB-S4 RHW-2 GR5AL
 NEW HATCO INNOVATIONS
Refrigerated Slim Drop-In Wells
Hatco’s Refrigerated Slim Drop-In Wells offer insulated wells that accommodate
1-4 full size food pans in a slim, narrow grouping. Pans are placed lengthwise to
provide customers with an easy reach despite sneeze guard challenges.
Pans are surrounded by an angled bezel, which allows cold air to effectively blanket

W x D x H
Volts Watts Amps Plug
Freestanding
RHW-1 141⁄8" x 13" x 131⁄2"
(359 x 330 x 344 mm) 120 1250 10.4 NEMA 5-15P
RHW-2 247⁄8" x 13" x 131⁄2"
(630 x 330 x 344 mm) 208-240 2045-2725 9.8-11.3 NEMA 6-15P
Built-In
RHW-1B 141⁄8" x 13" x 13"
(359 x 330 x 330 mm) 120 1250 10.4 NEMA 5-15P
Model Width
(for both models)
Watts Amps Model Watts Amps
120V 208V 240V 120V 208V 240V
Standard Watt Standard Watt
GR5A-18 18" (457 mm) 250 2.1 1.2 1.0 GR5AL-18 254 2.2 1.2 1.1
GR5A-24 24" (610 mm) 350 2.9 1.7 1.5 GR5AL-24 356 3.0 1.7 1.5
GR5A-30 30" (762 mm) 450 3.8 2.2 1.9 GR5AL-30 458 3.9 2.2 1.9
GR5A-36 36" (914 mm) 575 4.8 2.8 2.4 GR5AL-36 584 4.9 2.9 2.5
GR5A-42 42" (1067 mm) 675 5.6 3.2 2.8 GR5AL-42 686 5.8 3.3 2.9
GR5A-48 48" (1219 mm) 800 6.7 3.8 3.3 GR5AL-48 812 6.9 4.0 3.4
GR5A-54 54" (1372 mm) 925 7.7 4.4 3.9 GR5AL-54 939 7.9 4.6 4.0
GR5A-60 60" (1524 mm) 1050 8.8 5.0 4.4 GR5AL-60 1066 9.0 5.2 4.5
GR5A-66 66" (1676 mm) 1160 9.7 5.6 4.8 GR5AL-66 1177 10.0 5.7 5.0
GR5AL-72 72" (1829 mm) 1275 10.6 6.1 5.3 GR5AL-72 1294 10.9 6.3 5.5
High Watt High Watt
GR5AH-18 18" (457 mm) 350 2.9 1.7 1.5 GR5AHL-18 354 3.0 1.7 1.5
GR5AH-24 24" (610 mm) 500 4.2 2.4 2.1 GR5AHL-24 506 4.3 2.5 2.1
GR5AH-30 30" (762 mm) 660 5.5 3.2 2.8 GR5AHL-30 668 5.6 3.2 2.8
GR5AH-36 36" (914 mm) 800 6.7 3.8 3.3 GR5AHL-36 809 6.8 3.9 3.4
GR5AH-42 42" (1067 mm) 950 7.9 4.6 4.0 GR5AHL-42 961 8.1 4.7 4.0
GR5AHL48 48" (1219 mm) 1100 9.2 5.3 4.6 GR5AHL-48 1112 9.4 5.4 4.7
GR5AH-54 54" (1372 mm) 1250 10.4 6.0 5.2 GR5AHL-54 1264 10.7 6.1 5.3
GR5AH-60 60" (1524 mm) 1400 11.7 6.7 5.8 GR5AHL-60 1416 11.9 6.9 6.0
GR5AH-66 66" (1676 mm) 1560 13.0 7.5 6.5 GR5AHL-66 1577 13.3 7.7 6.6
GR5AH-72 72" (1829 mm) 1725 14.4 8.3 7.2 GR5AHL-72 1744 14.7 8.5 7.3
How to Order
To ensure prompt and accurate processing
of your order, please provide the following
information: